
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 
 

In re       ) CHAPTER 11 
      ) 
COACH AM GROUP   ) Case No. 12-10010 (KG) 
HOLDING CORP., et al.,   )  Jointly Administered 
      ) 
    Debtors ) 
      ) 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I, Christopher D. Loizides, hereby certify that on January 27, 2012, I did cause to be 

served true and correct copies of the foregoing MOTION OF MICHAEL GALUSHA AND 

DAWN GALUSHA FOR RELIEF FROM STAY UNDER SECTION 362(d) OF THE 

BANKRUPTCY CODE on the parties on the attached service list as indicated thereon.   

DATED:  January 27, 2012 
 /s/ Christopher D. Loizides   
Christopher D. Loizides (No. 3968) 
LOIZIDES, P.A. 
1225 King Street, Suite 800 
Wilmington, DE  19801 
Telephone: (302) 654-0248 
Facsimile: (302) 654-0728 
Email:  loizides@loizides.com 



MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM STAY (GALUSHA) 2 

SERVICE LIST (VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS) 
 
Coach Am Group Holdings Corp.  
c/o Fenway Partners, LLC  
152 West 57th Street  
59th Floor  
New York, NY 10019  
NEW YORK-NY  
 
Office of the U.S. Trustee 
844 King Street, Suite 2207 
Lockbox 35 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
T:(302) 573-6491 
F:(302) 573-6497 
 
Lee Kaufman 
Richards, Layton & Finger 
One Rodney Square 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
T:(302) 651-7582 
F:(302) 498-7582 
kaufman@rlf.com 
 
Jason Pomerantz 
Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP 
10100 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 1100 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
T:310-277-6910 
F:310-201-0760 
jspomerantz@pszjlaw.com 
 
Brian Resnick 
Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP 
450 Lexington Avenue 
New York, New York 10017 
T:212-450-4213 
F:(302) 498-7582 
brian.resnick@davispolk.com 
 
Bradford Sandler 
Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP 
919 N. Market Street, 17th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
T:302.778.6424 
F:302.652.4400 
bsandler@pszjlaw.com 
 



MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM STAY (GALUSHA) 3 

Nicole Stefanelli 
Lowenstein Sandler PC 
65 Livingston Avenue 
Roseland, New Jersey 07068 
T:973.597.2320 
F:(302) 498-7582 
nstefanelli@lowenstein.com 
 
Christopher Ward 
Polsinelli Shughart PC 
222 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1101 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
T:(302).252-0922 
F:(302).252-0921 
cward@polsinelli.com 
 
LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY 
Administrative Offices: 100 Summer Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02110-2103 
 
IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 
One State Street Plaza 
7th Floor 
New York, NY 10004 
 
National Union Fire Insurance Company of 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 
175 Water Street 18th Floor 
New York, NY 10038 
 
 
 
 
 
 




